SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES. (BAR)
DISPLACEMENT (CM3/R)
PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM)H
PDF

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS76

Available

HS76

Hagglunds Denison T6CC B14 B14 RO0 C100

2025-04-11 10:36:08

275
46 x2
76
Lénne KF 180M04 810H
18,5
400
50
1460
80
60
55

denison-técc


https://www.fornaes.com/media/01xnjii2/denison-t6cc.pdf
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